	E	· 1 , p/1 1	<u> </u>	
NATIONALI Assessment Centre	Services. will serios.	SNOFTH BOOK	97	
Date In: 09 01 2021 19:47	Jeb description	Date & Timo Completed	. Done by	
RETNO:NRA/MIG 21000 VYVIV	SAS c-filling		· ,	
Veh No. ANE 95701	E-mail (Spale the, Ale thes)		+	
0.01 101 2021 15:07	I-Motor Claim Form	V1		
A	I-Motor W/O (Wilhles OD Thes, TP 4hrs)			
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		,	
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pox / Hand	Owner/Witan	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	
Protorrod Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (Toli	Fext	
TP Endigulars .: Veli No.	1. 812h7 , INC(.)/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel: ',		
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by r (· Dates	Timer	L100%]	
	lote-Ust Sintus (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-1007-1	
	/orranty/YES()/NO(/ -	- Constitution of the Cons	
Deces: (S) Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/52,000 ()	国现代的人员的 是	1787 C	
Grispinatininistati Sidentalisasina () Walt-In Customar i Customers Infon	matter ridely Confidential & S	victly NO refer of repairs	ır.	
() Walk-in Gustomar i Costomers into	VIRGENTLY.			
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoices		Towing Co: (A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
			30000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
COLUMNICAMENTE CAROLINES CARRIERS ACTIVA	ourtesy Car ()	AT THE PARTY OF TH		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection	(')		1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$30	000) () : ;	•	<u></u>	
				
Injurý:			MARKA AND	
WAS ANY PROPERTY OF THE ANGEL AND PARTY OF THE PETERS AND ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION AND ASSOCIATION ASSO	(A) 美国 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	WAST CONTRACT A DAY BOARD THE PROPERTY.		
2. 首位的证据,全面的证明是自己的证明。				
>;-15%00103_6%7012013423334335428343444333543				
	•			
			PART STATE AND ALCOHOL	
		n haverdag (30))	SALUE AND SALUES	
) Alli Acide	Assertable (\$100); INC	TOTAL STATES OF AMERICAN	
NB2100586	S) TV I Towley	Per Indianant (\$100); INC	TOTO STORES OF THE STORES	
NACIOO586	3) TV: Fewley (1) VF: Vellow (2) VF: Vellow (3) VF: Vellow	Through Survey (Recurvey) Through Survey (Recurvey) Through Survey (Recurvey)	(C10) (C	
VIDO 586 viver/Owner:	3) DA Deno 3) TV: Fewley 4) VT: Vellow 3) VT: Vellow Formalmin 6) TR: Re-lan	Through Survey (Recurvey) Through Survey (Recurvey) Through Survey (Recurvey) Talanthic Only (War 19 Jin Median	TOTO STORES OF THE STORES	
NACIOCESTO VIVER/OWNER:	3) DA Derov 3) TV: Fewley 4) VT: Vellow- 3) VT: Vellow- Formlaindin 6) TR: Rt-lan 7) N1: Idao D. 1) NTUC Add	Assument (\$100); the Proof boursey Through Survey (Reservey) Through Survey (Reservey) Through Survey (Reservey) The Boursey Head Survey Renal Survey	17.10) 17.10) 17.10) 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10 17.10	
river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	3) DA Derroy 3) TV: Tewley 4) VT: Vollow 3) VT: Vollow Fornial indus 6) TI: Re-lay 7) NI: 1649 D. 4) NI'UC Add ON!	A Assessment (\$100); UNO Her Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Section (Warlington A+8MRT Survey Nonal Socionst	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$110 \$110 \$110	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	3) DA Derrey 3) TV: Tewling 4) VT: Vollow 3) VT: Vollow 5) VT: Vollow 6) TI: RI-lay 7) NI: 1647 D. 4) NTUC Add 0) D. 9 NS: Courte 9 NS: Courte	Assessment (\$100); UNO Fire the Survey (Resurvey) Stringth Survey (Resurvey) Stringth Survey (Resurvey) Stringth Survey Stringth Survey Henel Survey Ity Carl Tpl Allowance Co-ordination Spair Inspection	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$150	
river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	3) DA Derow (STY) Few Ing (A) PT : Vellow (STY) Few Ing (A) PT : Vellow (STY) : Vellow (C) TR; RL-lay (C) TR; RL-lay (T) NI : Idao D. (A) NTUC Add (DR: NS; Caurbe (NG; Rayel (N	Through Survey Throug	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	
VID 2100586 river/Owner: orntact No: arnaged Portion:	3) DA Derrey 3) TV: Tewling 4) VT: Vollow 3) VT: Vollow 5) VT: Vollow 6) TI: RI-lay 7) NI: 1647 D. 4) NTUC Add 0) D. 9 NS: Courte 9 NS: Courte	Assessment (\$100); the Property Survey Through Survey (Reservey) Intelnation (Confront) Head Servicests Ty Cer/ Tpi Allowence Co-ordination Tolled throese Coordination TP (Non INC) and markets Total Colled throese Coordination The Confront Colled throese Coordination The Colled throese Coordination The Confront Colled throese Coordination The Colle	20 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 2	

SN08211B0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/01/2021 15:07 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (11/01/2021 15:07 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

11/01/2021 15:07 (SGT) 09/01/2021 19:47 (SGT) Cluny Rd, Singapore NEAR NASSIM GATE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE95701

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

WILSON PARKING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

1XXXXXX256M

yenkata.raju@mackparking.com.sg

(Phone) +65-84992355

+65-84992355

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Hyundai

Starex

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG

Comprehensive

B 28742936 MKC

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

YENKATA RAJU A/L KANNUVA NAIDU

GXXXX932L

Date Of Driving Pass 22/06/2017 Driving experience 3 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-84992355 Alt. Phone Number Email Address yenkata,raju@mackparking.com.sg Address BLK 32 TELOK BLANGAH RISE #13-275 Address complement Postcode 090032 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No No

No

Yes

No

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Doetooda

SLJ8126Z Toyota Wish

Private car

LEE KIM SEAH (LI JINCHENG)

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this fforml and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

11/1/2021 12.46 pm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

1 NASS

BN	Circumstance		47		3047) (3.117	1400	1		1 1		Second Co.
	1					4	74. To . To	0.500	1	uns	- 50	a	unuf
Romo	MADR	XLAS	Sim	GAN	u B/	r -	TIMPE	10 -	Kuricha	WA ?	THE	CAR	7-01
0000	, , ,											COTC	HOP
BROK	4 4 1	ALSU	BR	KK	DUM	20	Row	18	WET	ROA	0 1	ay V	m
nova	FERWARD	-1											2. 4
11.00 1	+ provinger)	Y	Fun	A	Vila	1/_	Bum	axi	20K	RABO	Of	200	CA
								-					
	<u> N</u>												
		_											
				_									
			_	_									
							_						
				_									

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

H/1/2021 12.46PA

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ĄC	CIDENT DATE: (9.1.1.12021) (DD/MM/YYY)	, TIME: (19: 47)	(HH:MM)
roc	ATION: CLUM Rd. NEAR NASSIM	GAte 1	- FEE
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE alvehicle NUMBER: GBE95701		
E 9	6) INSURANCE COMPANY: MS 16		
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE	&THEFT)
	AIMAKE & MODEL:	1	VIII-INS
	F)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /YAN / LORRY	/MOTORCYCLE/O	THERS)
12	g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA	WELKING	
1.7	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REF	ORTING ONLY)	,,@
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	740 000	
	ANAME WILSON Parking (Sigger	(2) PHE LIMMALE / FEM	NVIE
	bjnric/fin/passport:	CONTACT:	Road
	CIADDRESS: #33-01 The CONCOURS	E / 500 BI-10.	
\$1 Ø	. CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOL	LDER	
Huo of passange	DDM/fff		
U.S. A.	- CINAME ENKATH	A MAIDWMALE / FEN	42355
Clincluding driver		CONTACT: 849	722
(1)	CIADDRESS: 39 TK BLANGAH HAT	690032	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (29 / 05 / 1991) (DD/N	MM/YYYY) :	
2	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		3.50
	DA da		64,NO)
2	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	INSURFO!	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	THERS.	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
6	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	* 8	(C. 1025)
× 7	. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO. 1	10	2.0
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION;		
8	. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL: Toyota	wish
tho of passanger	b) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE KIM SEAH (LI	TIMI HENG	-
Clinduding driver	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 575035049	_CONTACT: 9878	7886
() 。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
4 . 4	AN MEDICIE MUMBER	_MODEL:	
4 No of passange	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	
(Including drive	r) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	_CONTACT	
()	.c. 29	ā	

email = yenkata . raju @ mackparking . com . sg



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 5827 7886, Fax +65 5827 7800 Cs. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Goods Carrying Vehicle - Sch I

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. B 28742936 MKC

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBE95701

Excess: SGD500

2. Name of Policyholder Wilson Parking (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 04/05/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 03/05/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer